

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 436 OF 2006

SANGAPPA SANGANABASAPPA M. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for production of additional documents)

Date: 22/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the appellants are permitted to
inspect the records and identify the vernacular documents to be
translated.

Stand over for two weeks.

In the meantime, liberty to file additional documents.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)
Court Master