

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 436 OF 2006

SANGAPPA SANGANABASAPPA M. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for production of additional documents)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar M, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Krutin Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Abhisekh Malviya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned Counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(J.P. SHARMA)
Court Master